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Progression and pathways committee

Last updated: August 2025
Thursday, 9 October 2025, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Progression and pathways committee

Last updated: August 2025
Thursday, 29 January 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Progression and pathways committee

Last updated: August 2025
Thursday, 30 April 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Progression and pathways conference

Last updated: August 2025
Thursday, 18 June 2026, 11:00 to 15:00
4 hours 
More

Safeguarding and wellbeing committee

Last updated: August 2025
Wednesday, 1 October 2025, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Safeguarding and wellbeing committee

Last updated: August 2025
Wednesday, 21 January 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Safeguarding and wellbeing committee

Last updated: August 2025
Wednesday, 29 April 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

Safeguarding and wellbeing committee

Last updated: August 2025
Wednesday, 24 June 2026, 14:00 to 15:30
1 hours 30 minutes
More

ELP board

Last updated: August 2025
Thursday, 6 November 2025, 14:00 to 16:00
2 hours 
More

ELP board

Last updated: August 2025
Thursday, 12 February 2026, 14:00 to 16:00
2 hours 
More
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